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Your Overall Self-Assessment Employability Grid

Date:
Level of Study: 
	Transferable Skill 


	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	A5
	A6
	A7
	A8
	A9
	Average grade

	A positive attitude: a ‘can-do’ approach  


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Business and customer awareness 



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Communication and literacy


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Problem solving 



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Application of numeracy 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Application of information technology




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Entrepreneurship/enterprise
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